
IndraDyn S – 
Synchronous servo motors MS2N

intelligent | powerful | flexible

IndraDyn S –
同步伺服电机 MS2N

智能 | 高效 | 灵活



MS2N07
7,8 ... 38,2 Nm

MS2N10
30,5 ... 103 Nm

Single-cable connection
 � Cable length of up to 75 m  

without additional components
 � Plug with quick-lock
 � Optional dual-cable connection 

Powerful
 � Compact motors
 � High torque density
 � Broader speed range
 � High energy e�ciency 

Flexible configuration
 � Smooth shaft or with keyway
 � With optional shaft seal
 � Energy-saving holding brake
 � With optional fan (MS2N07/10)
 � Many additional options 

 

Two motor designs
 � Low rotor inertia for all sizes 
 � Medium rotor inertia beginning with 

MS2N06 

Encoder types
 � Three accuracy classes
 � Motor data memory
 � Singleturn/Multiturn

MS2N06
3,8 ... 16,3 Nm

More torque, higher rotational speeds, the practical single-cable connection, and an 
extensive option program: Rexroth's new MS2N generation of motors connects ultimate 
dynamics with compact dimensions and the best of energy e�ciency. O�ering a selec-
tion of rotors with lower and medium inertia is available for optimal mass adaptation. 
The MS2N motors become a data source for intelligent solutions in the Industry 4.0  
environment.

Future-proof with power density,
functionality and availability

The new generation of servo motors
Rexroth's MS2N range of motors was redeveloped from the 
ground up and, with more than 50 types of motors, covers 
a maximum torque of up to 360 Nm and maximum rotatio-
nal speeds of up to 9,000 rpm. 

A high power density is achieved through this new motor 
construction and optimized electromagnetic design. With a 
finely graduated range of torques and rotational speeds, 
application-oriented encoder options, and optional single-
cable connection, the motors flexibly meet the diverse 
requirements of modern automation. 

Intelligence in the system
In the new MS2N product line, intelligence progresses all 
the way up to the motor by storing the individual readings 
of every single motor as well as the saturation and tempera-
ture data into the motor data memory.  

IndraDrive drive controllers process these values in real 
time, increasing the torque precision significantly and 
reducing the tolerance range during operation to a fraction 
of the values that had been standard up to now. Thus the 
servo motor can be used as a reliable sensor and as a data 
source. In this way, applications within the Industry 4.0 
environment can be realized cost-e�ectively and without 
additional components. 

Reliability with completely digital engineering 
A new dynamic temperature model in the IndraDrive drive 
controller device ensures reliable operation without limiting 
performance. The same temperature model is loaded onto 
the IndraSize design tool. In this way, mechanical engineers 
can design drives to the limit and, in doing so, can trust 
that these operation points are reached in real process.  

MS2N03
0,9 ... 1,5 Nm

MS2N04
2,0 ... 4,5 Nm

MS2N05
4,5 ... 9,4 Nm

More than 50 motor types in 
6 sizes with up to 5 lengths

高功率密度、功能性和可用性
满足未来需求

转矩更大，转速更高，实用的单电缆连接，丰富的可选方案：博世力士乐新一代MS2N伺服
电机搭载强劲动力，尺寸紧凑，拥有最优秀的能耗效率。为了实现最理想的惯量匹配，提供
低惯量和中惯量的转子供选择。MS2N伺服电机可成为工业4.0智能解决方案的数据来源。

新一代伺服电动机
博世力士乐的MS2N系列伺服电机完全重新研发，包含了50多种
型号，最大转矩高达360 Nm，最高转速高达9,000 rpm。
凭借全新的电机结构和优化的电磁设计，实现了高功率密度。电动
机的转矩和转速可精确调节、配备以应用为导向的编码器选项、
可选单电缆连接，可灵活满足现代自动化应用的不同需求。

系统智能
在全新的MS2N产品线中，每台电动机的各种数据包括磁饱和及
温度数据均被存储到电机数据存储器中，实现了智能驱动。 
IndraDrive伺服驱动器对这些数据进行实时处理，可显著提高转
矩精度，并把运行时的扭矩精度降低到±5%。因此，MS2N伺服电
机既可用作可靠的传感器，也可当作数据来源。这样可以在无需安
装额外部件的情况下，经济高效地实现各种工业4.0应用。

全数字化工程设计带来的可靠性
IndraDrive驱动控制器产品内全新的动态温度模型可确保在不限
制性能的情况下可靠运行。可将相同温度模型载入到IndraSize设
计工具内。这样，机械工程师可以最大限度地设计驱动系统，并能
确保可以在实际运行过程中达到这些工作点。

50多种电机型号，6种尺寸，最多5种长度



MS2N07
7,8 ... 38,2 Nm

MS2N10
30,5 ... 103 Nm

Single-cable connection
 � Cable length of up to 75 m  

without additional components
 � Plug with quick-lock
 � Optional dual-cable connection 

Powerful
 � Compact motors
 � High torque density
 � Broader speed range
 � High energy e�ciency 

Flexible configuration
 � Smooth shaft or with keyway
 � With optional shaft seal
 � Energy-saving holding brake
 � With optional fan (MS2N07/10)
 � Many additional options 

 

Two motor designs
 � Low rotor inertia for all sizes 
 � Medium rotor inertia beginning with 

MS2N06 

Encoder types
 � Three accuracy classes
 � Motor data memory
 � Singleturn/Multiturn

MS2N06
3,8 ... 16,3 Nm

More torque, higher rotational speeds, the practical single-cable connection, and an 
extensive option program: Rexroth's new MS2N generation of motors connects ultimate 
dynamics with compact dimensions and the best of energy e�ciency. O�ering a selec-
tion of rotors with lower and medium inertia is available for optimal mass adaptation. 
The MS2N motors become a data source for intelligent solutions in the Industry 4.0  
environment.

Future-proof with power density,
functionality and availability

The new generation of servo motors
Rexroth's MS2N range of motors was redeveloped from the 
ground up and, with more than 50 types of motors, covers 
a maximum torque of up to 360 Nm and maximum rotatio-
nal speeds of up to 9,000 rpm. 

A high power density is achieved through this new motor 
construction and optimized electromagnetic design. With a 
finely graduated range of torques and rotational speeds, 
application-oriented encoder options, and optional single-
cable connection, the motors flexibly meet the diverse 
requirements of modern automation. 

Intelligence in the system
In the new MS2N product line, intelligence progresses all 
the way up to the motor by storing the individual readings 
of every single motor as well as the saturation and tempera-
ture data into the motor data memory.  

IndraDrive drive controllers process these values in real 
time, increasing the torque precision significantly and 
reducing the tolerance range during operation to a fraction 
of the values that had been standard up to now. Thus the 
servo motor can be used as a reliable sensor and as a data 
source. In this way, applications within the Industry 4.0 
environment can be realized cost-e�ectively and without 
additional components. 

Reliability with completely digital engineering 
A new dynamic temperature model in the IndraDrive drive 
controller device ensures reliable operation without limiting 
performance. The same temperature model is loaded onto 
the IndraSize design tool. In this way, mechanical engineers 
can design drives to the limit and, in doing so, can trust 
that these operation points are reached in real process.  

MS2N03
0,9 ... 1,5 Nm

MS2N04
2,0 ... 4,5 Nm

MS2N05
4,5 ... 9,4 Nm

More than 50 motor types in 
6 sizes with up to 5 lengths

功能强大
▶ 结构紧凑
▶ 高转矩密度
▶ 宽调速范围
▶ 高能效

灵活的配置
▶ 光滑轴或带键槽的轴
▶ 可选轴密封
▶ 节能抱闸
▶ 可选风扇（MS2N07/10）
▶ 众多其他选项

两种电动机设计
▶ 所有尺寸低惯量可选
▶ MS2N06以上型号中惯量可选

编码器类型
▶ 三个精度等级
▶ 电机数据存储器
▶ 增量型/绝对值型

单电缆连接
▶ 电缆长度最长75米，无需额外的配件
▶ 插头可快速锁定
▶ 可选双电缆连接
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Maximum torque 
Continuous torque

Length ‒30 %
MS2N MSK

More torque and higher rotational speeds
Short coil heads and high-performance motors enable com- 
pact dimensions with minimal power loss. This leads to a 
significant improvement in energy e�ciency and reduces 
operating costs over the long term. The available field 
weakening operation in conjunction with IndraDrive drive 
controllers extends the usable torque speed range beyond 
the voltage limit.

Connection technology
The single-cable connection is continuously available in 
M23 up to size MS2N07. This reduces the installation work 
and spatial requirements significantly. 

The MS2N03, MS2N04 and MS2N05 are fitted with com-
pact M17-double plugs for conventional wiring. A M23 
power connector is used for an MS2N06. Starting at size 
MS2N07, the size of the power connector conforms to the 
motor current. Thus the MS2N07 is completed with plugs 
in M23 or M40 and the MS2N10 is completed with M40, 
M58, or with a terminal box. The encoder plug connection 
for all motors with a dual-cable connection is completed  
in M17. All plugs up to and including size M40 are turnable 
and equipped with comfortable quick locking.

Self-cooled or force-ventilated
The motors are optionally available with integrated fans 
starting at size MS2N07. The nominal torque is increased 
significantly in the same construction size. 

With protection category IP65 the fan motors are also 
suitable for use in harsh environments and have an inte-
grated temperature sensor. The certified intrinsic safety 
("Thermally Protected F" as per UL) safeguards the power 
supply using an external motor protection switch. 

The motor fans can be optionally selected for 115 V~ or 
230 V~ supply voltages.

M40 power connection
M17 encoder connection

M23 single-cable  
connection

M17 double plug MS2N10 force-ventilated  
M58 power connection

长度

MS2N10-E 对比 MSK101E

转
矩

[N
m

]

转速[min-1]

M17双插头 M23单电缆连接 M40电源连接
M17编码器连接

最大转矩
连续转矩

MS2N10强制通风
M58电源连接

更大转矩，更高转速
短线圈接头和高性能电机带来了紧凑的尺寸，同时只有极小的功
率损失。从而实现了能效的显著改善，降低了长期运行成本。弱磁
运行与IndraDrive伺服驱动器相结合，在相同电压限制下，拓宽
了可用转矩转速范围。

连接技术
一直到MS2N07的各种尺寸电机都提供M23接头的单电缆连接。
因此显著减少了安装工作，降低了空间要求。

MS2N03、MS2N04和MS2N05配置了紧凑型M17双接头，用于
传统的两电缆接线。MS2N06电源接头为M23。从MS2N07开
始，电源接头的规格由电机电流决定。因此，MS2N07采用了M23
插头或M40插头，MS2N10采用了M40插头、M58插头或接线
盒。双电缆连接的所有电机的编码器插头连接均采用了M17插
头。带M40及以下尺寸的电机的所有插头都可转动并配置了方便
的快速锁定功能。

自冷式或强制式通风
从MS2N07开始，电动机可选配集成风扇。从而可在相同的结构
尺寸条件下，显著提高额定转矩。

风扇电机的保护等级为IP65，适合在恶劣环境中使用，并集成了
温度传感器。经认证的安全性能（符合UL的 “绝缘等级F”）保障
了使用外部电机保护开关的电源的安全。

电机风扇的电源电压可选择115 V或230 V。
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More torque and higher rotational speeds
Short coil heads and high-performance motors enable com- 
pact dimensions with minimal power loss. This leads to a 
significant improvement in energy e�ciency and reduces 
operating costs over the long term. The available field 
weakening operation in conjunction with IndraDrive drive 
controllers extends the usable torque speed range beyond 
the voltage limit.

Connection technology
The single-cable connection is continuously available in 
M23 up to size MS2N07. This reduces the installation work 
and spatial requirements significantly. 

The MS2N03, MS2N04 and MS2N05 are fitted with com-
pact M17-double plugs for conventional wiring. A M23 
power connector is used for an MS2N06. Starting at size 
MS2N07, the size of the power connector conforms to the 
motor current. Thus the MS2N07 is completed with plugs 
in M23 or M40 and the MS2N10 is completed with M40, 
M58, or with a terminal box. The encoder plug connection 
for all motors with a dual-cable connection is completed  
in M17. All plugs up to and including size M40 are turnable 
and equipped with comfortable quick locking.

Self-cooled or force-ventilated
The motors are optionally available with integrated fans 
starting at size MS2N07. The nominal torque is increased 
significantly in the same construction size. 

With protection category IP65 the fan motors are also 
suitable for use in harsh environments and have an inte-
grated temperature sensor. The certified intrinsic safety 
("Thermally Protected F" as per UL) safeguards the power 
supply using an external motor protection switch. 

The motor fans can be optionally selected for 115 V~ or 
230 V~ supply voltages.

M40 power connection
M17 encoder connection

M23 single-cable  
connection

M17 double plug MS2N10 force-ventilated  
M58 power connection

尺寸

长度*

型号代码

尺寸
03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 10 

长度*
B, C, D, E, F 

转子惯量
0  – 低惯量  
1 – 中惯量*

绕组*
BD – 1,000 min-1 BQ – 4,000 min-1

BF – 1,500 min-1 BR – 4,500 min-1

BH – 2,000 min-1 BT – 6,000 min-1

BN – 3,000 min-1 BY – 9,000 min-1

冷却类型*
N – 自冷式
A – 强制通风，轴流式风扇230 V
B – 强制通风，轴流式风扇115V

编码器性能
A – 基础(BASIC)：16线、模拟量、Hiperface
C – 先进(ADVANCED)：2,048线、数字量20位、  
  Safety4Wire
D – 高级(HIGH)*：2,048线、数字量24位、  
  Safety4Wire

编码器设计
S – 单圈，绝对值，1转
M – 多圈，绝对值，4,096转

涂层 

N – 标准

N – 标准

结构
A – IM B5/IM 3001

轴承 

法兰 

R – 精度*

电机抱闸
0 – 无停机抱闸

1, 2, 3 – 带停机抱闸*

轴
H – 光轴，无轴封
G – 光轴，有轴封

L – ，无轴封
K – ，有轴封

电气连接*
D – M17 双插头，可转动 

S – M23 单电缆连接，可转动
U – M23，M17插头，可转动

V – M40,M17插头，可转动
A – M58,M17插头，A侧

B – M58，M17插头，B侧
T– 接线盒，A侧或B侧

MS2N 05-C0BNN-ASDH0-NNANN-NN

*
 

关于可用选项和技术数据，请参见产品手册。
 

 



技术数据

转速 
[min-1]

转矩  
[Nm]

电流  
[A]

惯量
[kgm²]

型号 nMax M0 60K M0 100K M0 Fan MMax I0 60K I0 100K I0 风扇 IMax 无制动装置 有制动装置

03 MS2N03-B0BY 9000 0.73 0.90
–

3.75 1.30 1.60
–

7.25 0.000023 0.000030
MS2N03-D0BY 9000 1.15 1.45 7.40 2.05 2.60 14.5 0.000037 0.000044

04 MS2N04-B0BN 6000
1.65 2.0

–

6.4
1.10 1.35

–

4.9
0.00007 0.00011

MS2N04-B0BT 6000 2.25 2.75 9.8
MS2N04-C0BN 6000

2.70 3.35 12.6
1.85 2.30 9.7

0.00011 0.00016
MS2N04-C0BT 6000 3.30 4.10 17.3
MS2N04-D0BH 4000

3.65 4.5 19.0
1.65 2.05 9.7

0.00016 0.00020
MS2N04-D0BQ 6000 2.95 3.60 17.3

05 MS2N05-B0BN 6000
3.75 4.45

–

11.5
2.30 2.70

–

8.4
0.00017 0.00028

MS2N05-B0BT 6000 4.55 5.45 16.8
MS2N05-C0BN 6000

6.10 7.15 22.6
3.55 4.15 15.1

0.00029 0.00040
MS2N05-C0BT 6000 7.10 8.35 30.2
MS2N05-D0BH 4000

7.90 9.35 34.0
3.05 3.65 15.2

0.00040 0.00051
MS2N05-D0BR 6000 6.05 7.20 30.3

06 MS2N06-B1BN 6000 3.15 3.75

–

10.2 2.15 2.55

–

7.8 0.00048 0.00059
MS2N06-C0BN 6000

6.0 7.1 17.3
3.75 4.50 12.8

0.00039 0.00050
MS2N06-C0BT 6000 7.50 9.00 25.5
MS2N06-D1BN 6000 9.1 11.2 42.5 4.90 6.00 25.5 0.00140 0.00154
MS2N06-D0BN 6000

9.7 11.9 34.8
6.10 7.55 25.4

0.00065 0.00079
MS2N06-D0BR 6000 7.85 9.75 32.7
MS2N06-E0BH 4000

13.0 16.3 53.4
5.4 6.80 25.4

0.00089 0.00103
MS2N06-E0BR 6000 10.9 13.7 50.8

07 MS2N07-B1BN 6000 6.7 7.8 – 22.8 3.8 4.5 – 14.8 0.00197 0.00223
MS2N07-C1BN 6000

11.4 14.2 16.9 46.0
6.5 8.2 9.7 29.5

0.00305 0.00331
MS2N07-C1BR 6000 9.4 11.8 14.0 42.7
MS2N07-C0BN 6000

12.8 16.0 19.0 38.8
7.2 9.2 11.0 25.9

0.00120 0.00146
MS2N07-C0BQ 6000 10.1 12.9 15.4 36.4
MS2N07-D1BH 4000

18.9 23.8 30.3 92.5
7.8 9.9 12.6 42.7

0.00529 0.00570
MS2N07-D1BN 6000 9.9 12.5 15.9 54.1
MS2N07-D0BH 4000

22.0 28.2 35.2 79.7
8.6 11.1 14.0 36.4

0.00210 0.00251MS2N07-D0BN 6000 12.2 15.8 19.9 51.8
MS2N07-D0BR 6000 17.1 22.3 28.0 72.7
MS2N07-E1BH 4000

25.2 32.5 43.1 140
8.8 11.4 14.9 54.1

0.00752 0.00793
MS2N07-E1BN 6000 13.8 17.9 23.5 85.4
MS2N07-E0BH 4000

29.2 38.2 49.5 120
10.8 14.2 18.5 51.8

0.00300 0.00341MS2N07-E0BN 6000 15.1 20.0 26.2 72.7
MS2N07-E0BQ 6000 19.1 25.3 33.3 92.3

10 MS2N10-C1BH 4000
27.2 30.5 38.7 86.5

11.1 12.6 16.2 40.9
0.00920 0.01067

MS2N10-C1BN 6000 16.4 18.6 24.1 60.8
MS2N10-C0BH 4000

30.2 34.0 43.2 76.8
12.6 14.4 18.8 38.5

0.00480 0.00627
MS2N10-C0BN 6000 16.8 19.3 25.1 51.3
MS2N10-D1BF 3000

45.7 54.0 73.0 174
13.8 16.5 22.6 60.7

0.01710 0.01857
MS2N10-D1BN 6000 27.6 32.9 45.3 122
MS2N10-D0BH 4000

51.0 60.5 82.4 155
19.1 23.1 32.4 70

0.00810 0.00957
MS2N10-D0BN 6000 28.1 34.0 48.0 103
MS2N10-E1BF 3000

63.2 75.0 107.5 266
16.8 20.1 29.2 81

0.02500 0.02770
MS2N10-E1BN 6000 33.5 40.1 58.4 162
MS2N10-E0BH 4000

69.0 83.0 119.0 234
25.4 31.0 46.1 103

0.01140 0.01410
MS2N10-E0BN 6000 34.7 42.4 62.9 140
MS2N10-F1BD 2000

78.5 93.5 138.0 360
15.5 18.6 27.7 81

0.03290 0.03560
MS2N10-F1BH 4000 30.9 37.1 55.4 162
MS2N10-F0BD 2000

85.0 103.0 148.0 313
16.0 19.6 29.3 70

0.01470 0.01740
MS2N10-F0BH 4000 31.9 39.2 58.6 140



转速 
[min-1]

转矩  
[Nm]

电流  
[A]

惯量
[kgm²]

型号 nMax M0 60K M0 100K M0 Fan MMax I0 60K I0 100K I0 风扇 IMax 无制动装置 有制动装置

03 MS2N03-B0BY 9000 0.73 0.90
–

3.75 1.30 1.60
–

7.25 0.000023 0.000030
MS2N03-D0BY 9000 1.15 1.45 7.40 2.05 2.60 14.5 0.000037 0.000044

04 MS2N04-B0BN 6000
1.65 2.0

–

6.4
1.10 1.35

–

4.9
0.00007 0.00011

MS2N04-B0BT 6000 2.25 2.75 9.8
MS2N04-C0BN 6000

2.70 3.35 12.6
1.85 2.30 9.7

0.00011 0.00016
MS2N04-C0BT 6000 3.30 4.10 17.3
MS2N04-D0BH 4000

3.65 4.5 19.0
1.65 2.05 9.7

0.00016 0.00020
MS2N04-D0BQ 6000 2.95 3.60 17.3

05 MS2N05-B0BN 6000
3.75 4.45

–

11.5
2.30 2.70

–

8.4
0.00017 0.00028

MS2N05-B0BT 6000 4.55 5.45 16.8
MS2N05-C0BN 6000

6.10 7.15 22.6
3.55 4.15 15.1

0.00029 0.00040
MS2N05-C0BT 6000 7.10 8.35 30.2
MS2N05-D0BH 4000

7.90 9.35 34.0
3.05 3.65 15.2

0.00040 0.00051
MS2N05-D0BR 6000 6.05 7.20 30.3

06 MS2N06-B1BN 6000 3.15 3.75

–

10.2 2.15 2.55

–

7.8 0.00048 0.00059
MS2N06-C0BN 6000

6.0 7.1 17.3
3.75 4.50 12.8

0.00039 0.00050
MS2N06-C0BT 6000 7.50 9.00 25.5
MS2N06-D1BN 6000 9.1 11.2 42.5 4.90 6.00 25.5 0.00140 0.00154
MS2N06-D0BN 6000

9.7 11.9 34.8
6.10 7.55 25.4

0.00065 0.00079
MS2N06-D0BR 6000 7.85 9.75 32.7
MS2N06-E0BH 4000

13.0 16.3 53.4
5.4 6.80 25.4

0.00089 0.00103
MS2N06-E0BR 6000 10.9 13.7 50.8

07 MS2N07-B1BN 6000 6.7 7.8 – 22.8 3.8 4.5 – 14.8 0.00197 0.00223
MS2N07-C1BN 6000

11.4 14.2 16.9 46.0
6.5 8.2 9.7 29.5

0.00305 0.00331
MS2N07-C1BR 6000 9.4 11.8 14.0 42.7
MS2N07-C0BN 6000

12.8 16.0 19.0 38.8
7.2 9.2 11.0 25.9

0.00120 0.00146
MS2N07-C0BQ 6000 10.1 12.9 15.4 36.4
MS2N07-D1BH 4000

18.9 23.8 30.3 92.5
7.8 9.9 12.6 42.7

0.00529 0.00570
MS2N07-D1BN 6000 9.9 12.5 15.9 54.1
MS2N07-D0BH 4000

22.0 28.2 35.2 79.7
8.6 11.1 14.0 36.4

0.00210 0.00251MS2N07-D0BN 6000 12.2 15.8 19.9 51.8
MS2N07-D0BR 6000 17.1 22.3 28.0 72.7
MS2N07-E1BH 4000

25.2 32.5 43.1 140
8.8 11.4 14.9 54.1

0.00752 0.00793
MS2N07-E1BN 6000 13.8 17.9 23.5 85.4
MS2N07-E0BH 4000

29.2 38.2 49.5 120
10.8 14.2 18.5 51.8

0.00300 0.00341MS2N07-E0BN 6000 15.1 20.0 26.2 72.7
MS2N07-E0BQ 6000 19.1 25.3 33.3 92.3

10 MS2N10-C1BH 4000
27.2 30.5 38.7 86.5

11.1 12.6 16.2 40.9
0.00920 0.01067

MS2N10-C1BN 6000 16.4 18.6 24.1 60.8
MS2N10-C0BH 4000

30.2 34.0 43.2 76.8
12.6 14.4 18.8 38.5

0.00480 0.00627
MS2N10-C0BN 6000 16.8 19.3 25.1 51.3
MS2N10-D1BF 3000

45.7 54.0 73.0 174
13.8 16.5 22.6 60.7

0.01710 0.01857
MS2N10-D1BN 6000 27.6 32.9 45.3 122
MS2N10-D0BH 4000

51.0 60.5 82.4 155
19.1 23.1 32.4 70

0.00810 0.00957
MS2N10-D0BN 6000 28.1 34.0 48.0 103
MS2N10-E1BF 3000

63.2 75.0 107.5 266
16.8 20.1 29.2 81

0.02500 0.02770
MS2N10-E1BN 6000 33.5 40.1 58.4 162
MS2N10-E0BH 4000

69.0 83.0 119.0 234
25.4 31.0 46.1 103

0.01140 0.01410
MS2N10-E0BN 6000 34.7 42.4 62.9 140
MS2N10-F1BD 2000

78.5 93.5 138.0 360
15.5 18.6 27.7 81

0.03290 0.03560
MS2N10-F1BH 4000 30.9 37.1 55.4 162
MS2N10-F0BD 2000

85.0 103.0 148.0 313
16.0 19.6 29.3 70

0.01470 0.01740
MS2N10-F0BH 4000 31.9 39.2 58.6 140

最大转矩

连续转矩
  强制通风
  自冷式 100K
  自冷式 60K

MMax

M0 Fan

M0 100K
M0 60K

E

ØC

D B

尺寸  
[mm] 质量 [kg] 自冷式 

A B C D E F G

法兰 基础长度 编码器
“C”长度

编码器
“D”长度

制动装置
长度 强制通风 轴 轴长度 定心环 螺栓圆 安装孔 无制动装置 有制动装置

58
148

+15 – +29 –
9 20

40 63 4,5
1.4 1.8

188 11 23 2.0 2.4

82

147

+15 – +32,5 – 14 30 50 95 6,6

2.7 3.4

179 3.7 4.4

211 4.7 5.4

98

170

+18 – +30 – 19 40 95 115 9

4.0 5.1

206 5.9 7.0

242 7.3 8.4

116

164

+0 +18 +37 – 24 50 95 130 9

5.1 6.1

184 6.4 7.4

224 9.0 10.5

264 11.5 13.0

140

176

+0 +16 +54

–

32 58 130 165 11

9.5 11.5

205

+121

12.0 14.0

263 17.5 20.0

321 23.0 26.0

196

238

+0 +0 +60 +98 38 80 180 215 14

23.5 28.5

296 34.0 39.0

354 45.0 52.0

412 55.0 62.0

A

ØF

ØG

nMax

Preliminary technical data – delivery date on request



香港
香港九龙长沙湾长顺街19号
杨耀松第六工业大厦1楼
电话: (852) 2262 5100
传真: (852) 2786 0733

北京
中国北京市经济技术开发区
永昌南路6号
邮编: 100176
电话: (86-10) 6782 7000
传真: (86-10) 6782 7488

大连
中国大连市西岗区中山路147号
森茂大厦1603室
邮编: 116011
电话: (86-411) 8368 2602
传真: (86-411) 8368 2702

广州
中国广州市开发区科学城光谱西路
TCL文化产业园办公楼4楼A室
邮编: 510663
电话: (86-20) 8395 4100
传真: (86-20) 3229 9528

成都
中国成都市青羊区顺城大街308号
冠城广场23楼D座
邮编: 610017
电话: (86-28) 6520 3000
传真: (86-28) 8652 7123

博世力士乐中国
上海市长宁区福泉北路333号
邮编: 200335
电话: (86-21) 2218 1111
传真: (86-21) 2218 6111
www.boschrexroth.com.cn 
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以上标明的数据仅用于描述产品。
由于我们的产品一直处在持续的开发中，所以我们的上述信息不能作为针对
特定应用的特定条件或适用性的声明。上述信息的提供不能免除用户进行自
行判断和验证的义务。
需牢记的一点在于我们的产品也存在磨损和老化的自然过程。

更多信息：
www.boschrexroth.com/ms2n


